
Welsh Airgun 2018

Pistol Teams Rifle Teams

Senior Senior

1 The Islanders 1 Thistle Roses
Jonathon Patron 561 Seonaid McIntosh 619.5
Daniel Payas 554 Dean Bale 613.1
Matt Reed 545 Michael Bargeron 612.7

1660 1845.3

2 Scottish Men 2 AMTC C
Aedan Evans 564 Michael Bamsey 612.3
Andy Ralston 549 Zoe Bruce 609.5
Andrew Walker 535 Stuart Hill 591.9

1648 1813.7

3 Scottish Ladies 3 Crewe Squad
Emilia Faulkner 556 Tom Warren 605.2
Jess Liddon 555 Bethany Edwards 602.8
Kerstin Dodd 524 Harry Vincent 598.1

1635 1806.1

Centurion
Kristian Callaghan 573
Andrea Hurley 538
Sam Shefras 511

1622

AMTC A
Sam Gowin 554
Rebecca Carnell 552
Kay Brass 514

1620

#Didn't read the form
Christina MacDonald 542
Iqbal Ubhi 541
Vicki Tripney 529

1612



Welsh Airgun 2018

Pistol Teams Rifle Teams

Junior Junior

1 The "A" Team 1 The Hot Shots
James Miller 562 Pheobe Taylor 612.4
Samantha Darling 559 Zoe Perkin 589.4
Tom Whyte Venables 558 Megan Bamsey 580.0

1679 1781.8

3 Pellets
Steffan Herdman 548
Lucy Thomas 543
Kari Dougall 529

1620

Undod
Joseph Baker 542
Alex John 528
Emily Shawyer 523

1593


